
Triton College Dual Credit

Master List of Off-Campus Courses

Location

Course Number & 

Section Triton Course Title High School Course Title & Number

District 211 AUT-112 Intro to Automotive Technology Automotive Technology T 336

District 214 AUT-112 Intro to Automotive Technology Vocational Automotive 06071/06072

East Leyden ACC-101 Financial Accounting BUS 233 - College Accounting Honors

East Leyden ECE-146 Child, Family, and Community FCS 170 - Human Development

East Leyden ECE-151 Communicating with Parents and Children FCS 313 - Preschool

East Leyden ECE-152 Principals of Child Growth and Development FCS 160 - Child Development

East Leyden ECE-153 Guiding Children and Managing the Classroom FCS 313 - Preschool

East Leyden EDU-105 Technology for Educators FCS 321 - Taste of Teaching

East Leyden EDU-110 Diversity of Schools and Society FCS 322 - Taste of Teaching

East Leyden ENT-100 Introduction to Manufacturing IND 383 - PLTW POE Honors

East Leyden ENT-110 Engineer Design Graphics/CAD IND 123 - PLTW IED Honors

East Leyden ENT-117 Computer Numeric Controls I IND 183 - Metals II

East Leyden ENT-255 Autodesk Invent Design & Rend IND 123 - PLTW IED Honors

East Leyden HIA-128 Introduction to Baking/Pastry FCS 250 - Pastry Chef

East Leyden HIA-130 Culinary Arts Qnty Food Prep I FCS 260 - Cusine Chef

East Leyden HIA-132 Nutrition FCS 150 - Personal Chef

East Leyden PED-106 Total Fitness PEH 261-262 - Junior Senior Athletic PE

East Leyden VIC-142 Introduction to Illustrator ART 140 - Graphic Design II

East Leyden VIC-161 Introduction to Photoshop ART 250 - Photo II

Elmwood Park ACC-101 Financial Accounting Accounting I + 2

Elmwood Park BUS-127 Principles of Marketing Merchandising Sales & Marketing

Elmwood Park BUS-136 Entrepreneurship Virtual Entrepreneurship I

Elmwood Park BUS-293 Global Business Virtual Entrepreneurship II

Guerin Prep HIA 128 Introduction to Baking/Pastry Foods I 2702

Guerin Prep HIA 150 Food Prep Essentials & Theory Foods II 2712

Guerin Prep MAT 131 Calculus & Analytic Geometry I AP Calculus 5054

Guerin Prep MAT-111 Pre-Calculus Pre-Calculus 5053

Morton East & West ENT 100 Introduction to Manufacturing POE I66ROF I66ROS

Morton East & West ENT 110 & 255 Production Drawing & Inventor IED I65OF I65OS

OPRF AHL 100 Intro to Patient Care Intro to Health Careers

OPRF AHL-101 Essentials of Med Terminology Health Career 5782

OPRF ENT-100 Introduction to Manufacturing Principles of Engineering 7511

OPRF ENT-104 Electricity I Digital Electronics 7941

OPRF ENT-110 Engineer Design Graphics/CAD Introduction to Engineering Design 7541

OPRF ENT-116 Fabrication Processes Introduction to Woodworking 7881

OPRF ENT-255 Autodesk Invent Design & Rend Introduction to Engineering Design 7541

OPRF HIA-120 Dining Room Service Restaurant Management Practice 7072

OPRF HIA-128 Introduction to Baking/Pastry Baking & Pastry 7041

OPRF HIA-150 Food Prep Essentials & Theory Foods & Nutrition 7031

OPRF HIS-121 History of Western Civilization I AP European History I

OPRF HIS-122 History of Western Civilization II AP European History II

OPRF MAT-102 Liberal Arts Mathematics MAT 102 & Trig 231

OPRF MAT-131 Calculus & Analytic Geometry I AP Calculus AB 263

OPRF MAT-133 Calculus & Analytic Geometry II AP Calculus BC 263

OPRF MAT-170 Elementary Statistics AP Statistic 247

OPRF NAS-100 Basic Nurse Assistant Fundementals of Nursing 579

OPRF NAS-101 Nrs Asst-Care of Pat/Alzhm Dis Fundementals of Nursing 580

OPRF PED-106 Total Fitness Advanced Strength Training 9131

OPRF PHS-100 Introduction to Earth Science Geoscience 556

OPRF PHY-106 Gen. Physics (Mechanics) AP Physics 589

OPRF PHY-107 Gen Physic(Elec,Magnt,&Therm) AP Physics II

OPRF RHT-101 Freshman Rhetoric & Comp I AP English I 145

OPRF RHT-102 Freshman Rhetoric & Comp II AP English II 145

PMSA ENG-103 Introduction to Fiction English 4

PMSA ENT 205 Robotics I Robtocis I

PMSA ENT-100 Introduction to Manufacturing Principles of Engineering
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PMSA ENT-110 Engineer Design Graphics/CAD Introduction to Engineering Design

PMSA ENT-255 Autodesk Invent Design & Rend Introduction to Engineering Design

PMSA HIS-151 History of the U.S. to 1877 AP US History I

PMSA HIS-152 History of the U.S. Since 1877 AP US History II

PMSA MAT-111 Pre-Calculus Pre-Calculus

PMSA MCM-160 Basic News Writing Journalism

PMSA PED-106 Total Fitness Welness IV

PMSA RHT-101 Freshman Rhetoric & Comp I AP English Language and Compostion

PMSA RHT-255 Creative Writing Young Authors

Proviso East BIS-100 General Biology AP Biology S173

Proviso East MAT 170 Elementary Statistics Elementary Statistics

Proviso East PED-106 Total Fitness Welness IV

Proviso East ECE 146 Child, Family, and Community Early Childhood Education

Proviso East ECE 153 Guiding Children and Managing the Classroom Early Childhood Education

Proviso West MAT 110 College Algebra College Algebra

Proviso West ECE 146 Child, Family, and Community Early Childhood Education

Proviso West ECE 153 Guiding Children and Managing the Classroom Early Childhood Education

Ridgewood BUS-128 Sales Force Management Marketing BUS 001/002

Ridgewood BUS-136 Entrepreneurship Business Incubator BUS 004

Ridgewood BUS-171 Introduction to Customer Service Intro to Business BUS 021/022

Ridgewood ENT-110 Engineer Design Graphics/CAD Fundementals of Technology TEC 010

Ridgewood ENT-255 Autodesk Invent Design & Rend Fundementals of Technology TEC 011

Ridgewood ITL-101 Elementary Italian I AP Italian ITA 070

Ridgewood ITL-102 Elementary Italian II AP Italian ITA 071

Ridgewood MAT-110 College Algebra College Algebra

Ridgewood MAT-170 Elementary Statistics Elementary Statistics

Ridgewood RHT-101 Freshman Rhetoric & Comp I AP Language I

Ridgewood RHT-102 Freshman Rhetoric & Comp II AP Language II

Ridgewood SPN-101 Elementary Spanish I AP Spanish

Ridgewood SPN-102 Elementary Spanish II AP Spanish

West Leyden ACC-101 Financial Accounting BUS 233 - College Accounting Honors

West Leyden ECE-146 Child, Family, and Community FCS 170 - Human Development

West Leyden ECE-151 Communicating with Parents and Children FCS 313 - Preschool

West Leyden ECE-152 Principals of Child Growth and Development FCS 160 - Child Development

West Leyden ECE-153 Guiding Children and Managing the Classroom FCS 313 - Preschool

West Leyden EDU-105 Technology fro Educators FCS 321 - Taste of Teaching

West Leyden EDU-110 Diversity of Schools and Society FCS 322 - Taste of Teaching

West Leyden ENT-100 Introduction to Manufacturing IND 383 - PLTW POE Honors

West Leyden ENT-110 Engineer Design Graphics/CAD IND 123 - PLTW IED Honors

West Leyden ENT-117 Computer Numeric Controls I IND 183 - Metals II

West Leyden ENT-255 Autodesk Invent Design & Rend IND 123 - PLTW IED Honors

West Leyden HIA-128 Introduction to Baking/Pastry FCS 250 - Pastry Chef

West Leyden HIA-130 Culinary Arts Qnty Food Prep I FCS 260 - Cusine Chef

West Leyden HIA-132 Nutrition FCS 150 - Personal Chef

West Leyden PED-106 Total Fitness PEH 261/262 - Junior Senior Athletic PE

West Leyden VIC-142 Introduction to Illustrator ART 140 - Graphic Design II

West Leyden VIC-161 Introduction to Photoshop ART 250 - Photo II
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